
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of Andy’s Pub Company Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and I 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Nicholas Barnett 

Libertas Associates Limited 

3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

S.95/99 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 08078930 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 20 February 2015 

Signed Date 23 February 2015 

Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 

Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows 
Herne 

Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

28/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

*A425PA6B* 

AOT #193 



+ Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Andy's Pub Company Limited 

on 20 February 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

me, A. |. GORDON Full Name val 

Signed [ J JI 
VV 

Signed 

Dated 20.02.1S 

vate 20 02.18 



Andy’s Pub Company Limited 

A—-Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 
Cash in hand 6,412 6,412 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,412 

Signature Nr Date 20.02. \ S 

Vv 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estmated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Utility Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficrency as regards non-preferenttal creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 

£ 

Date 20. 02 \ § 

6,412 

0 

(0) 
6412 

6,412 

0 
(0) 

6,412 

6,412 

13,412 
TBC 

1,183 
1,025 
8,000 

(23,620) 

(17,208) 

2 
(2) 

(17,210) 



51° 2O'0% 
~
V
|
}
 

‘ 
4 

4, 
ur 

0 
$8 £z0'13 

YV6 LING 
‘Gurion 

‘Szsp x0g Od 
hya10g Bry 

Buuoye,4 

DZ 
117 

‘auyspuojpeg 
8 

oaL 
spans 

afuoag 
‘eH 

UMo) 
‘sejey sseutsng 

func 
yBnaiog 

uo) 

0 
Oak 

Zd¥ ZO ‘MOBSEIO 22S 
EIPUI LZ ‘@SNOH SHIPOVOd 

| 
Gone asiions PUONEN 

DUNE 

ZZ} 
86AN 

‘suk, 
UodT 

agsea 
mMaK 

‘uoJuEq6u07 
0 

oa 
"MBIA Eq 

UOIUEG ‘ZOZE da WOoY 
NHOI 

OUINH 

: 
avi 

s21 
0 

00 
000'83 

‘joodsaar 
‘aang 

sawer 
‘esnoy 

ueIBey 
‘10014 

YS 
S
U
H
 

- 
ONE 

LAAN 
0 

al 
‘uopuo’ ‘peoy uojsny ggz ‘JMO 

UOISsNZ “100}4 PLE 
OUWH 

dvb 
921 

‘jeoodiaary 
0 

‘yooq 
suaenp 

AANE 
‘uogeledg 

Aouanjosu| 
o
s
t
 

8 suioIsND 
WH 

1d9 
Bly 

‘ayspropiey 
‘AND 

0 
oa 

uapIED 
LAMAN 

‘UINOS 
SAlOWB YY 

p ‘BNO 
O
A
 

pep] 
inyuy 

aGioe9 

: 
OSS 

WZO3 
‘vopucy 

‘snag 
0 

3 $20'b3 
Aingsuig Le ‘esnoy Aingsiieg ‘il 49488 0/9 

SsSuisnél SEO USN 

ZS) 
64571 

0 
JOISBIIT"] 

W
e
,
 

Baolg 
‘Aeja 

u
e
w
U
a
,
 

‘apishauuids 
seo 

ushug 

[o 
| 

| op ziv'es 
l 

LE 
1177 ‘auyspioypag 

‘peoy @8019 ING # ‘304007 eUL 
ddnnquesshu, 

3 
u
a
a
 

Ayunses 
A
u
n
s
e
s
 

s0}Ipaid 
quew)E|9 

| 

jo anjeA 
aeg 

Aq 
play 

Ainsas 
Aue 

30 s13239Q | 3Gep 
30 unowy 

(eposjsod 
yyim) 

sseuppy 
JO 40}/paz9 JO 

‘uown] JeeNS 
ed 

ZZ 
| 

uapsoN 
meupuy 

| 

soquiow 

anjea 
jeuLMoN 

| 
SeleYs 

JO 
“ON 

@ueys 
jo 

edky 
{apoojsod 

y
y
)
 
Sseuppy 

40 
JapjOysseys 

jo 
OWEN 

SUAEWIW 
ANVdI0D 5 


